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PBX	 6" Incandescent, Standard Non-IC rated	D BX	
RMN 	 6" Incandescent, Remodel Non-IC rated	R MNICD	  

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS:	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	

TB10
TB11
TB13
TBW13
TB15
TBW15
TB16
TB81
TBW81
TO1
TO1PB
TO2
TO2 PB
TO4G
TO4S
TO8
TO70B
TO70G
TO70S
TO71B
TO71G
TO71S
TO72G
TO72S
TO78S
TO83G
TO83S
TA20
TA20 PB
TA21
TA21 PB
TA21WS
TA30B
TA30C
TA30BF
TA30WBF
TA38C
TA38G
TA38BF
TA38WBF
TA38CMFC

TB61
TBW61
TB60
TB61
TB61
TB60
TBW60
TO6 

TO6 

TO6 
TO60B 
TO60G 
TO60C 
TO60B 
TO60G 
TO60C 
TO60G 
TO60C 

TA60

Black baffle

Black baffle

Black baffle

Shallow White baffle

Deep Black baffle

Deep White baffle

Black baffle with clear reflector

Black baffle

White baffle

Open trim - white

Open trim - polished brass

Open trim - white

Open trim - polished brass

Open trim - gold

Open trim - clear

White reflector trim

Black Alzak reflector 

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector 

Black Alzak reflector

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector

Gold Alzak reflector 75W BR30/PAR30L 

Clear Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector with black baffle

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector

Adjustable eyeball - white

Adjustable eyeball - polished brass

Adjustable eyeball - white

Adjustable eyeball - polished brass

Adjustable eyeball - white w/gasket

Adjustable - black anodized

Adjustable - clear anodized

Adjustable eyeball with black baffle

Adjustable eyeball with white baffle

Adjustable - clear anodized

Adjustable - gold anodized

Adjustable with black baffle

Adjustable with white baffle

Adjustable w/American Matte

6" UNIVERSAL INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS (NON-IC):	 6" LITEBOX® HOUSINGS:    	  
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	



6" UNIVERSAL INCANDESCENT (NON-IC) TRIMS (CONT.):	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS:   
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	

Prescolite® Crossover Guide LiteBox® Universal to LiteBox
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TA85
TAW85
TSC30B
TSC30C
TSC30G
TSC30BF
TSC30WBF
TSC38BF
TSC38WBF
TW41
TW43
TW44S
TO3 w/PBX
TL1
TL2
TL3
TL30
TL31
TL32
TL33P
TL34P
TL40
TL41
TL42
TL43
TL87
TL88
TL89
TL90

TA65
TAW65

TSC6BF
TSC6WBF

TW61BF 
TW61BF
 
DLHL
TL60
TL64
TL62 
TL60

TL60

TL60
TL60, TL61
TL62
TL64, TL65

TL62
TL61
TL64, TL65

Regressed eyeball with black ball and steps

Regressed eyeball with white ball and steps

Sloped ceiling trim with black Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with clear Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with gold Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with black baffle

Sloped ceiling trim with white baffle

Sloped ceiling trim with black baffle

Sloped ceiling trim with white baffle

Wall washer with black baffle and clear reflector

Dual Alzak reflector with black baffle

Clear Alzak wall wash downlight

Heat lamp

Drop opal Lexan® shower light

Flat opal Lexan shower light

Clear prismatic Lexan® shower light

Drop opal Lexan® shower light with reflector

Flat opal Lexan® shower light with reflector

Clear Lexan® shower light with reflector

Non-metallic, drop opal spa trim

Prismatic drop opal spa trim

Drop opal impact shower trim

Drop opal glass diffuser with reflector

Fresnel glass lens with reflector

Flat opal glass diffuser with reflector

Black baffle with prismatic glass lens and reflector

White cone with fresnel glass lens

White cone with drop opal glass and reflector

White cone with textured opal diffuser

PBX	 6" 2-Lamp Twin or Quad Tube CFL Non-IC Rated	D BX	  

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS:	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.		  DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.		

2

TB94 120V
TB94 277V
TO93S 120V
TO93S 277V
TO94G 120V
TO94S 120V
TO94G 277V
TO94S 277V
TW94C 120V
TW94G 120V
TW94C 277V

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector with lower black baffle

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector with lower black baffle

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector

Ballasted gold Alzak reflector

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector

Ballasted gold Alzak reflector

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector

Ballasted clear Alzak wall wash reflector

Ballasted gold Alzak wall wash reflector

Ballasted clear Alzak wall wash reflector

 

6" UNIVERSAL COMPACT FLUORESCENT HOUSINGS:	 6" LITEBOX® HOUSINGS:	  
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	
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IBX	 6" Incandescent, Standard IC rated	D BX	
RMNIC 	 6" Incandescent, Remodel IC rated	R MNICD	  

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS:	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	

3

TB13
TBW13
TB15
TBW15
TW44S
TO1
TO1PB
TO2
TO2 PB
TO8
TO70B
TO70G
TO70S
TO72G
TO72S
TO83G
TO83S
TSC30C
TSC30G
TSC30B
TSC30BF
TSC30WBF
TA20
TA20 PB
TA21
TA21 PB
TA21WS
TA30B
TA30C
TA30BF
TA30WBF

TB61
TBW61
TB60
TB61

TO6 

TO6 

TO6 
TO60B 
TO60G 
TO60C 
TO60G 
TO60C 

TSC6BF
TSC6WBF

TA60

Shallow Black baffle

Shallow White baffle

Deep Black baffle

Deep White baffle

Clear Alzak wall wash downlight

Open trim - white

Open trim - polished brass

Open trim - white

Open trim - polished brass

White reflector trim 

Black Alzak reflector 

Gold Alzak reflector 

Clear Alzak reflector

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector 

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with clear Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with gold Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with black Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with black baffle

Sloped ceiling trim with white baffle

Adjustable eyeball - white

Adjustable eyeball - polished brass

Adjustable eyeball - white

Adjustable eyeball - polished brass

Adjustable white eyeball w/gasket

Adjustable - black anodized

Adjustable - clear anodized

Adjustable with black baffle

Adjustable with white baffle

TB94 120V
TB94 277V
TO93S 120V
TO93S 277V
TO94G 120V
TO94S 120V
TO94G 277V
TO94S 277V
TW94C 120V

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector with lower black baffle

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector with lower black baffle

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector

Ballasted gold Alzak reflector

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector

Ballasted gold Alzak reflector

Ballasted clear Alzak reflector

Ballasted clear Alzak wall wash reflector

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS (CONT.):	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	  

6" UNIVERSAL INCANDESCENT (IC) HOUSINGS:	 6" LITEBOX® HOUSINGS:	  
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	
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TL33P
TL40
TL41
TL42
TL43

TL60
TL60
TL60, TL61
TL62
TL64, TL65

Non-metallic, drop opal spa trim

Drop opal with impact resistant lens and reflector

Drop opal glass diffuser with reflector

Fresnel glass lens with reflector

Flat opal glass diffuser with reflector

IDBX	 6" Incandescent, High Wattage, IC rated	I BXHW	
IBX6 	 6" Incandescent, Shallow Plenum, IC rated	I BXS	  

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS:	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO. 	

TB13
TBW13
TB15
TBW15
TB16
TB76
TBW76
TO1
TO1PB
TO2
TO2 PB
TO8
TO72G
TO72S
TA20
TA20 PB
TA21
TA21 PB
TA21WS
TA30B
TA30C
TA30BF
TA30WBF
TA38C
TA38G
TA38CMFC
TA85
TAW85
TW41
TW44S
TSC30B
TSC30C
TSC30G
TSC30BF
TSC30WBF

TB63
TBW63
TB60
TBW60
TB61

TO6 

TO6 

TO6 
TO60G 
TO60C 

TA60

TA65
TAW65
TW61BF

TSC6BF
TSC6WBF

Shallow Black baffle

Shallow White baffle

Deep Black baffle

Deep White baffle

Black baffle with clear reflector

Black baffle with upper reflector

White baffle with upper reflector

Open trim - white

Open trim - polished brass

Open trim - white

Open trim - polished brass

White reflector trim

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector

Adjustable eyeball - white

Adjustable eyeball - polished brass

Adjustable eyeball - white

Adjustable eyeball - polished brass

Adjustable eyeball - white w/gasket

Adjustable eyeball - black anodized

Adjustable clear anodized

Adjustable with black baffle

Adjustable with white baffle

Adjustable clear anodized

Adjustable gold anodized

Adjustable American Matte reflector

Regressed eyeball with black ball and steps

Regressed eyeball with white ball and steps

Wall washer with black baffle and clear reflector

Clear Alzak wall wash downlight

Sloped ceiling trim with black Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with clear Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with gold Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with black baffle

Sloped ceiling trim with white baffle

6" UNIV. INC. (IC) HIGH WATT./SHALL. PLENUM HOUSINGS:	 6" LITEBOX® HOUSINGS:	  
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	

6" UNIVERSAL INCANDESCENT (IC) TRIMS (CONT.):	 6" LITEBOX® HOUSINGS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	

4
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TSC38BF
TSC38WBF
TL34P
TL40
TL41
TL42
TL43

TL60
TL60, TL61
TL62
TL64, TL65

Sloped ceiling trim with black baffle

Sloped ceiling trim with white baffle

Prismatic drop opal spa trim

Drop opal with impact resistant shower lens

Drop opal glass diffuser with reflector

Fresnel glass lens with reflector

Flat opal glass diffuser with reflector

6" UNIV. INC. (IC) HIGH WATT./SHALL. PLENUM (CONT.):	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	  DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	  

TBX	 6", 26/32 Non IC housing (electronic ballast) (120V,277V)		  26W CFL housing IC/Air Shield™ rated

TBXIC 	 6", 26/32 IC housing (electronic ballast) – 120V only		  26W CFL housing IC/Air Shield™ rated 

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS:	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	

6" UNIVERSAL TRIPLE CFL (IC AND NON-IC) HOUSINGS:	 6" LITEBOX® HOUSINGS:	  
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION

IBX26ICAT
IBX26ICAT

TO4G
TO4S
TO95G
TO95S
TO8
TO95BF
TO95WBF
TO78G
TO78S
TO95SMFC
TW95S
TW43
TL1
TL2
TL3
TL33P
TL40
TL41
TL42
TL43
TL85
TL87
TL86
TL88
TL89
TL90

Open trim - gold

Open trim - clear

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector with Virtual Source® optics

White reflector trim 

Black baffle with upper reflector - Virtual Source optics

White baffle with upper reflector - Virtual Source optics

Gold Alzak reflector with black baffle

Clear Alzak reflector with black baffle

American matte reflector with Virtual Source optics

Clear Alzak wall wash downlight with Virtual Source optics 

Dual Alzak reflector with black baffle

Drop opal Lexan® shower light

Flat opal Lexan shower light

Clear prismatic Lexan shower light

Non-metallic, drop opal spa trim

Drop opal with impact resistant lens and reflector

Drop opal glass diffuser with reflector

Fresnel glass lens with reflector

Flat opal glass diffuser with reflector

Black baffle with fresnel lens and reflector

Black baffle with prismatic glass lens and reflector

Black baffle with drop opal glass diffuser and reflector

White cone with fresnel glass lens and reflector

White cone with drop opal glass and reflector

White cone with prismatic diffuser and reflector

QBX18	 6" 18W Quad Tube 120V Housing		  18W CFL housing IC/Air Shield™ rated

QBX26 	 6" 26W Quad Tube 120V Housing		  26W CFL housing IC/Air Shield™ rated 

6" UNIVERSAL QUAD CFL (NON-IC) HOUSINGS:	 6" LITEBOX® HOUSINGS: 	 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO	 DESCRIPTION

TO6 

TW61BF
TL60
TL64
TL62
TL60
TL60
TL60, TL61
TL62
TL64/TL65

TL62
TL61
TL64/TL65

IBX18ICAT
IBX26ICAT
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6" UNIVERSAL QUAD CFL (NON-IC) (CONT.):	  

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS:	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.

TO71G
TO71S
TO8
TO78S
TW44S
TL30
TL31
TL32
TL89

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector

White reflector trim 

Clear Alzak reflector with black baffle

Clear Alzak wall wash downlight

Drop opal Lexan® shower light with reflector

Flat opal Lexan shower light with reflector

Clear Lexan shower light with reflector

White cone with drop opal glass and reflector 

TO60G 
TO60C 
TO6 

TL60

TL61

6" UNIV. QUAD CFL LOW WATT. (IC/NON-IC) HOUSINGS:	 6" LITEBOX® HOUSINGS:	 6" LITEFRAME® HOUSINGS: 
CATALOG NO.		  DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.			   CATALOG. NO.

CBX 120V HPF	6", Compact fluorescent housing (Non-IC type - HPF) 	I BX13ICAT	 	  
CBX 120V NPF 	6", Compact fluorescent housing (Non-IC type - NPF			   LF6CFH213EB 

CBX 277V HPF 	6", Compact fluorescent housing (Non-IC type - HPF) 	I BX13ICAT			    

CBX 277V NPF 	6",  Compact fluorescent housing (Non-IC type - NPF)  			   LF6CFH213EB 

CBXIC 120V NPF 	 6", Compact fluorescent housing (IC type - NPF)  	I BX13ICAT	

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS:	 6" LITEBOX® TRIMS:	 6" LITEFRAME® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.		  1 LAMP	                  2 LAMP

TB16
TO76S
TO72G
TO72S
TO8
TO70G
TO70S
TW44S
TL30
TL41
TL31
TL32
TL34P
TL42
TL43
TL87
TL88
TL89
TL90

Black baffle with clear reflector

Clear Alzak reflector with black baffle

Gold Alzak reflector 

Clear Alzak reflector

White reflector trim 

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak wall wash downlight

Drop opal Lexan shower light with reflector

Drop opal glass diffuser with reflector

Flat opal Lexan shower light with reflector

Clear Lexan shower light with reflector

Prismatic drop opal spa trim

Fresnel glass lens with reflector

Flat opal glass diffuser with reflector

Black baffle with opal glass lens and reflector

White cone with fresnel glass lens

White cone with drop opal glass and reflector

White cone with opal glass diffuser and reflector

TB61

TO60G 
TO60C 
TO6 
TO60G 
TO60C 

TL60
TL60, TL61

TL62
TL64/TL65

TL62
TL61
TL64/TL65

6CFH1BB
6CFH1BB
6CFH1CG
6CFH1
6CFH1__WT
6CFH1CG
6CFH1
6CFH1WW

6CFH1__FL
6CFH1__DL
6CFH1BBCL
6CFH1WBFL
6CFH1WBCL
6CFH1WBDL

6CFHBB
6CFHBB
6CFHCG
6CFH
6CFH__WT
6CFHCG
6CFH
6CFHWW

6CFH__FL
6CFH__DL
6CFHBBCL
6CFHWBFL
6CFHWBFL
6CFHWBDL
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HBX50	 6", Metal halide non-I.C. housing	 LF6MH50MHFE		
HBX100	 6", Metal halide non-I.C. housing	 LF6MH100MHFE		
HBX35	 6", Metal halide non-I.C. housing	 LF6MH35MHFE		   

HBX70	 6", Metal halide non-I.C. housing	 LF6MH35MHFE		
SBX35	 6", High Pressure sodium non-I.C. housing		
SBX50 	 6", High Pressure sodium non-I.C. housing		   

SBX70	 6", High Pressure sodium non-I.C. housing		   

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS:	 6" LITEFRAME® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	

TB10
TB11
TB13
TBW13
TB15
TBW15
TB76
TBW76
TB81
TBW81
TO70B
TO70G
TO70S
TO8
TO71G
TO71S
H071G
H071S
TO72G
TO72S
TO78G
TO78S
H078G
H078S
TA21
TA21 PB
TA30B
TA30C
TA30BF
TA30WBF
TA38C
TA38G
TA38CMFC
TA85

6MHVBB
6MHVBB

6MHVBB
6MHVWB
6MHVBB
6MHVWB

6MHVCG
6MHV
6MHV__WT
6MHVCG
6MHV

6MHVCG
6MHV

Black baffle

Black baffle

Shallow Black baffle

Shallow White baffle

Deep Black baffle

Deep White baffle

Black baffle with upper reflector

White baffle with upper reflector

Black baffle

White baffle

Black Alzak reflector

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector 

White reflector trim 

Gold Alzak reflector

Clear Alzak reflector

Clear anodized reflector

Gold anodized reflector

Gold Alzak reflector 

Clear Alzak reflector 

Gold Alzak reflector with black baffle

Clear Alzak reflector with black baffle

Clear anodized reflector with black baffle

Gold anodized reflector with black baffle

Adjustable eyeball - white

Adjustable eyeball - polished brass

Adjustable black anodized

Adjustable - clear anodized

Adjustable with black baffle

Adjustable with white baffle

Adjustable - clear anodized

Adjustable - gold anodized

Adjustable American Matte reflector

Regressed eyeball with black ball and steps

6" UNIV. MH/HIGH PRESS. SODIUM (NON-IC) HOUSINGS:	 6" LITEFRAME® HOUSINGS:		   
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	

Prescolite® Crossover Guide LiteBox® Universal to LiteFrame
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6" UNIVERSAL METAL HALIDE AND HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM (NON-IC) TRIMS (CONT.): 

6" UNIVERSAL TRIMS:	 6" LITEFRAME® TRIMS: 
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 CATALOG NO.	

TAW85
TSC30B
TSC30C
TSC30G
TSC30BF
TSC30WBF
TSC38BF
TSC38WBF
TW43
HW43
TW44S
HW44S
HL85
HL88
TL87
TL89
TL90

6MHV w/SCA6D
6MHVCG w/SCA6D

6MHVBB
6MHVWB

6MHVBBFL
6MHVWBFL
6MHVBBPL
6MHVWBCL
6MHVWBPL

Regressed eyeball with white ball and steps

Sloped ceiling trim with black Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with clear Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with gold Alzak reflector

Sloped ceiling trim with black baffle

Sloped ceiling trim with white baffle

Sloped ceiling trim with black baffle

Sloped ceiling trim with white baffle

Dual Alzak reflector w/black baffle

Dual Alzak reflector with black baffle

Clear Alzak wall wash downlight

Clear Alzak wall wash downlight

Black baffle with fresnel lens and reflector

White cone with fresnel lens and reflector

Black baffle with prismatic glass lens and reflector

White cone with drop opal glass and reflector

White cone with prismastic diffuser and reflector



Notes
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